Ahmadu Bello University

=% Zaria - Nigeria

Basic Information

APP/2023/5681302225

Full Name: OJIAKOR, CHIBUIKE DANIEL

Date of Birth: 2006-08-22 - (17 yrs)

Place of Birth: Kano

Gender: Male

Marital Status: Single

Country: NIGERIA

State: Anambra LGA: Idemili-South

Phone Number: 07013705709 Email: dancyboy2206@gmail.com
Next of Kin Details

Full Name John Eberechukwu Ojiako Relationship Parent

Phone 08033460231 Email jonesebere1982@gmail.com
Course Details

Faculty Physical Sciences Department Computer Science

Programme B.Sc Computer Science



JAMB Details

JAMB No.

UTME Result

1. Mathematics

2 . English Language
3 . Physics

4 . Chemistry

Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202210432139AF

59

54

38

66

217.00

238

228



